https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.ex

## Di ion of Elec

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000134112 3)))



H190001341123ABCVV

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6381

From:

Account Name : TRIAD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Account Number : I20160000008 Phone : (850)777-2091 Fax Number : (770)220-1943

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

## FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. Capstone 1700 Palm Beach Investors, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K PAGE

APR 2 5 2019

## COVERLETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		•	
SUBJEC	Capstone 1700 Palm Beach In	vestora, ELC		
000020		Limited Liabili	ty Company	
The enclo	rsed Articles of Organization and focts	i) are subinitted	for filing.	
Please rer	um all correspondence concerning thi	s malter to the f	ollowing:	
	Allen J. Popowitz, Esq.			
		Name of	Person	
	c/o Brach Eichler L.L.C.			
		Firm/Co	mpacy	
	101 Ejsenhower Parkway			
		Addin	35.	-4
	Roseland, New Jersey 07068			
	madelstein@trgre.com	City/State and	Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future a	naual report notific	ation)
For further	information concerning this matter, pl	ease call;		
	Allen J. Popowitz, Esq.,	973	228-5700	
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telepho	one Number
Enclosed i	s a check for the following smount:			-
]\$125.90 F	Tling Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee \$ Certificate of Status	Certific	D Filing Fee & d Copy Leopy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	<u>.</u>	treet Address	

Maifing Address
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	ry Company is:	,		
	m Beach Investors, L			
(Must cont	ain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	idress of the principa) o	ffice of the Limited	Uability Company is:	
Princip	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
411 Hackensack A		411	Hackensack Avenue	
Hackensack, New Jersey 07601			Hackensäck, New Jersey 07601	
ARTICLE III - Registered Age		_		
(The Limited Liability Company ariother business entity with an a The name and the Florida street:	cannot serve as its own etive Florida registration	Registered Agent. 'n.)	nt's Signature: You'must designate an individual or	
another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration address of the registered	Registered, Agent, 'm.) i agent are:	nt's Signature: You'must designate an individual or	
another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own etive Florida registration	Registered, Agent, 'm.) i agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration address of the registered	Registered Agent.  1 agent are:  Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration address of the registered NRAI Services, inc	Registered Agent. in.) i agent are: Name	You must designate an individual or	
another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own crive Florida registration address of the registered NRAI Services, inc	Registered Agent. in.) i agent are: Name	You must designate an individual or	

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Mapager <u>Managing</u> Member	AMAGE AMAGE AND AND
menound menue	Mitchell Adelstein 411 Heckenseck Avenue
	Hackensack, New Jersey 07601
	HEROMOTISACIO, INCHI OBI SCA 01 01;
-	
erice of the control of the control of the specific of the control	filing (OPTIONAL)  See and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 98 da
If the date inscried in this block does not mee	t the applicable statutory fifing requirements, this date will not be State's records.
coment is effective date on the Department of t	
cument's effective date on the Department of t CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
coment's effective date on the Department of t	
coment's effective date on the Department of t	
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb.  This document is executed.	er or an authorized supresentative of a member, in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, formation submitted in a document to the Dapartment of State

S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)